Broadcasts over 250m/820ft via CAT5 cable from all 4 ports
Multimedia broadcasting - Transmits both sound and video
Compatible with all major brands of sound cards
Pure plug and play hardware solution
Volume adjustment at the remote unit
Cascadable
Simultaneously Broadcast Audio And Video To Up To 4 Additional
Remote Monitors Over A Single CAT5 Cable

Warranty Headquarters 12 months
VGA to CPU HD15M - HD15F
Ordering information
Central 2 Ports 0VS22006
Central 4 Ports 0VS22008
Remote 0VS21006
Remote Long Range 0VS21008
CAT5  AV Splitter
FRONT VIEW
REAR VIEW
VGA CABLE